NV Series
High Speed Servo Motor
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012
电话：010-84450370
传真：010-84450371
自动化事业部
网址：www.runcheng.net

NV Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example NV310E A R 7 0 0 0
1 Motor type
NV310E
NV420E
NV430E
...
NV860V
see table "Technical Data"
2 Feedback sensor
A 2 pole resolver (standard)
Max. speed 17 000 min-1
R HIPERFACE encoder 128 ppr SKS36
Max. speed 12 000 min-1
S Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE encoder
128 ppr SKM36
Max. speed 9000 min-1
P Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE DSL SIL2
encoder EKS36
Max. speed 12 000 min-1
Q Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE DSL SIL2
encoder EKM36
Max. speed 9 000 min-1
3 Painting
R Unpainted (standard)
B Black mat (on request)
4 Connections / Ventilation
1 Shielded cables / No
7 Connectors (standard) / No
9 Terminal boxes / Yes
5 Thermal protection
0 Without protection (standard)
1 PTC on power connector
A PTC on sensor connector
C KTY on sensor connector
6 Protection degree
0 IP64 (standard)
1 IP65
7 Fix code
0
10